
Route 10 (PM) Grades 6-12 

Bus #155 

 

3:25 PM SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
3:35 PM PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL 
3:47 PM MAY PARK 
3:50 PM SE GOODWIN AVE @ SE 6TH ST  
3:51 PM SE GOODWIN @ SE 10TH ST   
3:52 PM SE ISAAC AVE @ SE 10TH ST   

3:53 PM SE 15th ST @ SE 10th ST  
4:17 PM POVERTY FLAT RD @ E POVERTY FLAT RD 
4:20 PM POVERTY FLAT SCHOOL HOUSE 
4:34 PM OLD OREGON TRAIL @ FENTON LN 
4:37 PM 67386 OLD OREGON TRAIL RD 
4:39 PM 66989 OLD OREGON TRAIL RD 
4:52 PM MEACHAM CAFE 
 
 


